Linear Unit for Shot Pin function
Pins for lifting or swivelling operations
Toggle-locked end position
SZV 60 SA
----
P0006706.EN.DOC   09.02.2015  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de  Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
S
tr
o
k
e
 6
0
m
m
Ordering example:
SZV 60 SA T12
SZV 60 SA: Type
  T12: Sensing system
Order key for Tünkers sensing systems:
...T00  without sensing system
...T01  Microswitch
...T12  Inductive sensor 24 V, 1 output
  with integrated LEDs
Ø
8
H
7
/1
2
 d
e
e
p
M
1
0
/1
8
 d
e
e
p
“A“
View “A“
M
1
2
/1
7
 d
e
e
p
Ø
1
2
H
7
/1
5
 d
e
e
p
M10/17 deep
Ø
6
H
7
/1
0
 d
e
e
p
Ø6H7/12 deep M10/17 deep
Load capacity
Static load capacity:  approx. 700 N at 6 bar
Weight: approx. 8.8 kg
*Tolerance for stud boreholes: ± 0.02, for threaded holes:
 ± 0.1.
G 1/4